DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
STANMORE DAIRY LTD

ST. ANN'S LIMITED

STANNARY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ST. ANNES COURT (BLACKPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. ANNE'S PRE-SCHOOL, ROYTON OLDHAM
STANNINGLEY BEST LTD

STANNIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STANNIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STAN ODELL LTD

STANPIT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STANRON LIMITED

ST. ANSELM'S NURSING HOME LIMITED
STANSFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LTD
STANSFIELD EUSTACE & CO LIMITED
STANSHAWE SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED
STANSHAWE SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED
STANTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED
STANTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED

ST. ANTHONY ENTERPRISES LTD

ST ANTHONY'S 2 MANAGEMENT LTD

STAN TIFFEN LIMITED

STANTON COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STANTON DEVELOPMENTS (DERBY) LIMITED
STANTONDOWN LIMITED

STANTON PLANT BREEDERS LTD
THE STANTON PROPERTY CORPORATION LTD
STANTON RALPH & CO LIMITED

STANTON STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

STANTON WALKER LIMITED

STANVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STANVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STANZA STYLE INTERIORS LTD

STANZE ITALIANE UK LTD

STAPEHILL LTD

STAPELEY BROAD LANE C E PRIMARY
SCHOOL

STAPELY & CO LTD

STAPLEBURN LTD

STAPLEFORD ESTATE TRUSTEE ONE
LIMITED

STAPLEFORD ESTATE TRUSTEE TWO
LIMITED

STAPLEFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

STAPLEFORD HYDRAULIC COMPANY LIMITED
STAPLEFORD HYDRAULIC COMPANY LIMITED
STAPLEGROVE LOGISTICS LTD

STAPLE HALL SERVICES LIMITED

STAPLE HILL FLATS LIMITED
STAPLEHURST HAULAGE LTD

STAPLEHURST HAULAGE LTD

STAPLEHURST HAULAGE LTD

STAPLE-TECH MAINTENANCE LIMITED

STAR ACADEMY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

08412727
04712326
06300944
03012294

05499422
08949768
10082980
10082980
07552307
05487612
07274951
02579462
09102556
08874047
06245776
06245776
10089161
10089161
09475845
03535949
04399729
02330349
09404567
01788430
07637252
06270532
08912561
02018696

10074577
08095418
08095418
08265365
06861965
09500165
08445776

08533645
04250270
09400375

09400396

05356949

00713616
00713616
08950131
03952194
01035318
08957431
08957431
08957431
08391088
06612576
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23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

28/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
28/03/2016

24/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016

STANMORE BAPTIST COMMUNITY FOCUS LTD
STAR ACADEMY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STAR ACCOUNTS & ADMIN LIMITED
STARACT LIMITED

STAR AGRO MARINE FOODS LTD

STAR & GARTER PROPERTY LIMITED
STAR ANISE (ORPINGTON) LTD

STAR ATTRACTIONS LIMITED

STAR AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
STARBERRY LIMITED

STAR BOARDING KENNELS LTD
STARBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STAR BUILDING SOLUTIONS LTD
STARBURST DISPLAYS LIMITED
STARBUTTON LTD

STARCHRIS LIMITED

STAR CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
STARCOUNT INSIGHTS LTD

STARCOUNTY TEXTILE SERVICES LIMITED
STARCREST UK LIMITED

STAR CV LTD

STAR DELTA CONTROLS LIMITED
STARDENE LIMITED

STAR DRAGON EVENTS UK LIMITED
STAR DREAM DISCO SERVICES LIMITED
STARDUST DANCEWEAR LIMITED

STAR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED
STAR EXPRESS (COVENTRY) LIMITED
STARFIFTYONE LIMITED

STARFIRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STAR FIRE ENGINEERING LTD
STARFISH PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT AND
COACHING LIMITED

STARFISH PRODUCTION LIMITED
STARFLEET AVIATION LIMITED
STARGARD CONTRACTING LTD

STARGARD CONTRACTING LTD

STAR GASTRO A.G. LIMITED

STARGATE RESOURCES LIMITED
STARGOLD SERVICES LIMITED
STARGROVE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STAR HORIZONS 786 LIMITED

STAR HORIZONS 786 LIMITED

STAR HOSPITALITY LIMITED

THE STAR INN PUBLIC HOUSE LTD
STARIT HEALTHCARE LTD

STAR IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STARJAMMER BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STARJAMMER HOSTING LIMITED
STARJAMMER HOSTING LIMITED

STAR KEBAB LIMITED

STARKEY LIMITED

STARKEY 3 LIMITED

STARK INCORPORATED LTD

STARK INNOVATIONS LIMITED

STARK RESOURCING LIMITED

07181809
06612576
04400512
08955728
07972990
07393425
08531160
07568305
03380235
04221931
06170171
06137679
06672581
06496359
09472642
03649160
09045538
08004810
04405925
04601014
09390417
08579624
08804634
07995907
04871155
07269575
05128320
05745688
08870467
05031108
05866143
06844036

09480918
03952174
10088539
10088539
05996403
06274638
03067997
02416203
10087876
10087876
08927346
07494283
07198491
05016862
08479217
08571397
08571397
08307721
06547239
07678585
09495513
08570218
08547994
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(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
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(P1)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
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23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
27/03/2016
26/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
26/03/2016
23/03/2016
28/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

24/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016



